Designed with TPS7A52
3.6V input,
3.3V, 2A output.
1.Input supply
Input is supplied from TPSM84824MOLR.
Parametor tyo
Vin -1.833% 3.534V 3.600V 3.666V 1.833%
The output of the TPSM84824MOLR is also supplied to other power sources.

0.01u
FB3
Power supply to others (for
interface
Level Shifter)
IO3.3V④
3.3V,0.2A
Cdc16
1.0u
Cdc17
0.1u
Cdc18
0.01u
FB4
Part Manufacturer Part Number Quantity Description
Cip MuRata GRM033R61E104KE14D 1 Cap: 0.1 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.07 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 30 mΩ  Package: 0201
Rpg KOA RK73H1ETTP4701F 1 Resistance: 4.7 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Cin MuRata GRM31CR61C476ME44L 1 Cap: 47 µF  Total Derated Cap: 31.8 µF  VDC: 16 V  ESR: ２ mΩ  Package: 1206
CNR/SS MuRata GRM033R61E103KA12D 1 Cap: 10 nF  Total Derated Cap: 10 nF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 80 mΩ  Package: 0201
U1 Texas Instruments TPSM82813SILR 1
Cff MuRata GRM033R61E103KA12D 1 Cap: 10 nF  Total Derated Cap: 10 nF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 80 mΩ  Package: 0201
Cout MuRata GRM31CR61C476ME44L 1 Cap: 47 µF  Total Derated Cap: 34.2 µF  VDC: 16 V  ESR: ２ mΩ  Package: 1206
Rfbt KOA RK73H1ETTP1202F 1 Resistance: 12.0 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Rfbb KOA RK73H1ETTP3831F 1 Resistance: 3.83 kΩ  Tolerance: 1.0%  Power: 0.1 W  Package: 0402
Cop MuRata GRM033R61E104KE14D 1 Cap: 0.1 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.07 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 30 mΩ  Package: 0201
Cdc1 MuRata GRM31CR61C476ME44L 3 Cap: 47 µF  Total Derated Cap: 34.2 µF  VDC: 16 V  ESR: ２ mΩ  Package: 1206
Cdc2 MuRata GRM188R61E106KA73D 3 Cap: 10 µF  Total Derated Cap: 6.2 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 3 mΩ  Package: 0603
Cdc3 MuRata GRM0335C1E102JA01D 14 Cap: 1000 pF  Total Derated Cap: 1000 pF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 9 mΩ  Package: 0201
Cdc4 MuRata GRM155R61E105KA12D 1 Cap: 1.0 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.58 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 11 mΩ  Package: 0402
Cdc5 MuRata GRM033R61E104KE14D 1 Cap: 0.1 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.07 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 30 mΩ  Package: 0201
Cdc6 MuRata GRM155R61E105KA12D 2 Cap: 1.0 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.58 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 11 mΩ  Package: 0402
Cdc7 MuRata GRM155R61E105KA12D 1 Cap: 1.0 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.58 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 11 mΩ  Package: 0402
Cdc8 MuRata GRM033R61E104KE14D 1 Cap: 0.1 µF  Total Derated Cap: 0.07 µF  VDC: 25 V  ESR: 30 mΩ  Package: 0201